
NUI4BERED KEY CANVASS

Rtll'l DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PIl

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK

04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

TOTAL PERCENT
't1 ,728
9,166

REPORT-E152

TOTAL

2

PAGE OOO1

PERCENT

78.15

01 02 03 04

000'1

0002
0003
0004
000s
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0021

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

610
297
221
60s
184
439
432
328
244
187
195
614
s58
626
416
248
552
483
463
339
184
232
372
428
180

214
343
233
212
204
395
467

482
238
160

454
149

371

308
264
194
156
154
428
429
475
351

214
428
391

362
285
142
-111

254
336
149

192
119
260
191

177

160

319
343

71.30
80.49
79.51
83.42
78.97
69.7',r

76.88

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY
DURHAI.4

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2
SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I'IONTEBELLO 1

MONTEBELLO 2

I'IONTEBELLO 3

MONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOC(

}IARSA}I 1

UIARSAIi 2

liARsAli 3

}IYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARIIONY

ST IIIARYS

ROCKY RUN-UILCOX

I{ALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

79.02
80_13
72 .40
75.04
80.98
84.51

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

75.88
84.38
86.29
77.54
80.95
78.19
84.01
71 .11
13.71
68.28
78.50
82.78
86.10
83-64
75.80
81 .97
83.49
78.43
80.76
13.45



NUIIBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DAIE:11115/24 03:56 Pt'1 REPORT-EL52 PAGE OOO5

VOTES PERCENT

PRESIDENT & V.P. OF THE U.S. FED

(voTE FoR) 1

01 = (Donald J. Trump (REP)

02 = (Kanala D. Harris (DEll)
6,708
2,183

03 = (Robert F. Kennedy Jr. (IND)

04 = TIR]TE-IN
167

48
1 .83

.53

01 02 03 04

000'l
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0021

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

3'10

192
104
318
113
305

232
183
161

125
136
286
258
294
255
112
312
280
247
219
105

112
169

213
127

152
148
199

149

145
't37

268
282

148
31

50

115

26
57

7-l

65
29
30

17
't26

164
169
82
39

97

105
100

58

81

111

19

32

29

57

36

25

21

47

52

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAI,4

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I4ONTEBELLO 1

IIONTEBELLO 2
HONTEBELLO 3

IIONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4

HANCOCK

HARSA}I 1

}lARSAll 2
IJARSAII 3

}JYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARI,lONY

ST I1ARYS

ROCKY RUN-I,{ILCOX

}.IALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

8
2

0

2

1

0

0

5

1

0

1

1

0

2

3

0

4
1

2

0

1

0

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

3

0

0

4

12

6
5

1

8
8
5
1

3

1

0

9

6

8
7

3

2

3

8

6

3
3

2

8
1

3

0

4

3
4
2

2

4

VOTES PERCENT

73.61
23.97



NUI,IBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN oATE:1'l115/24 03:56 Plrl

VOTES PERCENT

15TH REP IN CONGRESS D15
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = Ilary E. lliller (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEll)
7,768 100.00

0

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PON]OOSUC

DATLAS CITY

DURHAI,I

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

IIONTEBELLO,I

IIONTEBELLO 2

I.IONTEBELLO 3

MONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

},iARSAI{ 1

|{ARSAH 2

I{ARSAI{ 3

I{YTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARIlONY

ST I'IARYS

RoCKY RUN-}litCoX
iIALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

390
207
132
371
131

328
271
232
176
131

144
338
334
382
295
193

359
329
298
247
116
'138

207
211
133
170

156

225
168
163
140

290

291

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

REPORT-E152 PAGE 0006



NUT1BERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 Pl',! REPORT-E152 PAGE OOOT

94TH REP. iN THE G.A. 094
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Norine K. Hammond (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl'l)
7,775 100.00

0

0'1 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
001 

',]

0012
00'r3
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

391

210
132
371
131

328
271

236
177

126
143
343
344
382
298
189
350

334
299
249
114
137
206
274
134

168
157

228
166

160

139

290
298

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAI4

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I4ONTEBELLO 1

IIOiITEBELLO 2
IIONTEBELLO 3

TIONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

}IARSA}I 1

}JARSA}J 2
wARSAhl 3

I.'YTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARIIONY

ST I,IARYS

ROC(Y RUN-I{ILCOX

},lALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

VOTES PERCENT



NUI4BEREO KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 Pl'4 REPORT-E152 PAGE OOOS

VOTES PERCENT

7,864 ',r00.00

0

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
00'r0
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017

0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032

0033

399

209
133
368
131

330

268
239
178
131

143
341

353
385
299
184

3s6
340
314
261
120
137

213
275
133
168
156
227

112
-t62

139
293
301

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS C]TY

DURHAI'I

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREE(

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I4ONTEBELLO 1

IIONTEBELLO 2
IIONTEBELLO 3

TIONTEBELLO 4
PRAiRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

I{ARSA}/ 1

HARSAI{ 2

I{ARSAI{ 3
I{YTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARI4ONY

ST I,4ARYS

ROCKY RUN-}IILCOX

HALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CIRCUIT CLERK HANCOCK CO.

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Keara lJeber (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl,l)



NUI4BERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11I15/24 03:56 Pl'4 REPORT.EL52 PAGE OOO9

STATE'S ATTY HANCOCK CO.

(vorE FoR) 1

01 = Bobi Gai'l Jarcs (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEll)

VOTES PERCENT

7,686 100.00
0

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
00'17

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0021

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

389
204
134
365
133
321

270
232

175
121

143
340

332
314
296
186
344
326
302

116
134
210

125
166

148
219
169

158
137

281

291

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAI'4

LAHARPE ']

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTA]N GREEN

I4ONTEBELLO 1

IIONTEBELLO 2

T1ONTEBELLO 3

I{ONTEBELTO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

TIARSA}I 1

I]ARSA}I 2

IIARSAII 3

liYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARIlONY

ST l,lARYS

ROCKY RUN-}IILCOX

I.JALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUI.IBERED KEY CANVASS

RIJN DATE:11/15/24 03:55 Pl4 REPORT-EL52 PAGE OO1O

VOTES PERCENT

CORONER HANCOCK CO.

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Kendall Beals (REP)

02 = No Candidate (oEltl)
7,796 100.00

0

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
000s
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

393
211
139
386

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY
DURHAI'l

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

P]LOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

IIONTEBELLO 1

I',IONTEBELLO 2

I,IONTEBELLO 3

TIONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 'I

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4

HANCOCK

ltARsAt{ 1

uARSAl,{ 2

I{ARSAI,{ 3
I,{YTHE

BEAR CREE(

HARI'IONY

ST I'IARYS

ROCKY RUN-}IILCOX

UALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILl
AUGUSIA

131

338
283
239
't76

134
't44

347

337

292
187

359
336
303
253
115

133
212
272
124
170

152
z',t6

166
156
135
284
292

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUI'IBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PH REPORT-EL52 PAGE OO11

VOTES PERCENT

CO. BD.I'IEMBER D1

(voTE FoR) 1

[1 = J6s g6yls5 (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl'tl)
1 ,524 100.00

0

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0008
0009

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONIOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

399
214
131

366
239
175

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUI,TBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/'15/24 03:56 PI,]

CO. BD. }IEMBER 02
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Alex B'lythe (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl4)

REPORT-ELs2 PAGE OO12

VOTES PERCENT

1,622 100.00
0

01 02

0005
0006
0007
0010
0011

0021

0028
0033

130
324
269
126
'145

116

215
297

DURHAI,l

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

PILOT GROVE

FOIJNTAIN GREEN

HANCOCK

ST I'IARYS

AUGUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUI4BERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 Pl,4 REPORT-E152 PAGE OO13

CO. BD.I1EI4BER D3
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Steve Lucie (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEM)

VOTES PERCENT

1 ,522 100.00
0

01 02

0022
0023
0024
0026
0029
0030
0031

0032

WARSAU 1

liARsAll 2

}IARSAH 3

BEAR CREEK

ROC(Y RUN-WILCOX

}iALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI

-t32

211
263
169

164

158

136

289

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUT1BERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:'11l15/24 03:56 Pl!] REPORT-ELs2 PAGE OO14

VOTES PERCENT

CO, BD, TIETIBER (4YR) D4

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = llark ltlenn (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEll)

'r ,498 ',r00.00

0

01 02

0012
0013
0014
0015
0025

I4ONTEBELLO 1

T1ONTEBELLO 2

HONTEBELLO 3

HONTEBELLO 4
I,/YTHE

351

346
376
298
121

0

0

0

0

0



NUTIBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 Pl4

CO.BD.IIEIIBER (UNEX.2YR) D4

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Josh Turner (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl,4)

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO15

VOTES PERCENT

1 ,526 100.00
0

01 02

0012
0013
0014
0015
0025

I.IONTEBELLO 1

I4ONTEBELLO 2

IIONTEBELLO 3
I,IONTEBELLO 4
I{YTHE

351

355

386

305

129

0

0

0

0

0



NUI,TBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PH

c0. B0. tlEtlBER D5

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Hark Harrison (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl|)

REPORT-E152 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT

1 ,556 100.00
0

01 02

0016
0017

0018
0019
0020

0027

PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4

HARI,IONY

'r88

347

329
300
250
142

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUI{BERED KEY CANVASS

RllN 0ATE:11/'15/24 03:56 Pl\ REPORT-EL52 PAGE (]()17

VOTES PERCENT

4TH SUPREI4E CT. JDG (GARIIAN) JDT-4
(voTE F0R) 1

01 = Lisa Holder White (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEll)
7,634 100.00

0

0't 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAM

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

t.llONTEBELLO 1

IIONTEBELLO 2

I4ONTEBELLO 3
TIONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

IARSAU l
}JARSA}J 2

l{ARSAt{ 3
I{YTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARI.4ONY

ST I'4ARYS

ROCKY RUN-}IILCOX

I,IALKER

ST ALBANS

CHIL]
AUGUSTA

389
207
129
360
129
326
263
228
114
120
143
339
334
381

288
186

341

325
291
243
116

133
206
212
125
169
151

219
168
161

135
287
296

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUI4BERED KEY CANVASS

RIJN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PI4 REPORT-E152 PAGE OO18

4TH APPELLATE CT. JDG (TURNER) JDT-4
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = Amy Lannerd (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEl'tl)

VOTES PERCENT

7,611 100.00
0

0't 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
00'r1

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

387
206
128
358
121

322
262
229
173
120
141
340

336
377

286
185
342
328
289
240
113
134
208
269
127
168

151

220
167

160

133
288
297

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY
DURHAII

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FoUNTAII,I GREEN

I'IONTEBELLO 1

I,4ONTEBELLO 2
IIlONTEBELLO 3
ITIONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

}IARSA}I 1

}IARSAU 2
ltARsAll 3
}iYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARI,IONY

ST I'IARYS

ROCKY RUN.}JILCOX

I,iALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



NUHBEREO KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 Pl'tl REPORT-E152 PAGE OO19

4TH APPELLATE CI. JDG (HOLDER WHITE) JDT-4
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = Gene Doherty (REP)

02 = No Candidate (DEM)

VOTES PERCENT

7,571 100.00
0

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
00'18

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

POTITOOSUC

DALLAS CITY
DURHAM

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROC( CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I,IONTEBELLO 1

I'IONTEBELLO 2

TIONTEBELLO 3

I,IONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

}lARSA}l 1

liARsA}l 2

I{ARSA}I 3

liYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARIIONY

ST I.IARYS

ROCKY RUN-I.IILCOX

liALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

386
206
130

357
128

326
261
226
172

119

139

337
331

366
283
185

340
326
290
240
113

132
207
274
123
164

151

222
168
't59

132
283
295



NUIIBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 Pl,4 REPORT-E152 PAGE OO2O

VOTES PERCENT

RETAIN HOLDRIDGE JDT.3
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAI'I

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I,IONTEBELLO 1

I4ONTEBELLO 2

HONTEBELLO 3

HONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

}IARSA}T 1

IIARSAU 2
|tARSAlt 3

}IYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARTIONY

ST ITIARYS

ROCKY RUN-I{ILCOX

TIALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

6,479
1 ,292

83.37
16.63

01 02

000'l
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
001'1

0012
0013
0014
00'15

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
002s
0026

0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

320
168
118
303
109

291
226
196

136

106

113
291
284
332
247

157

301

291

198
102
122
184
238
103
132
125
182
135

131

108
232

10

51

28

19

17

37

42

31

33

18

19

67

65
69
31

28

42
39

31

4'l
17

45
59

18

33

24
47

29

16

29
40

54



NUI.IBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/ 15/24 03:56 Pl4 REPORT-E152 PAGE OO2']

VOTES PERCENT

RETAIN CLARK JCT-g
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0
6.965
1 ,217

85.13
14.87

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

00r 2

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

321

174
119

327

115

292
235
201
159
125
't24

309
307
332

179
342
331

294
240
114
122
'192

246
114
145
148
189
141
'133

123
251
254

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAM

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUIITAIN GREEN

T1ONTEBELLO 1

I.IONTEBETLO 2
I.IONTEEELLO 3

IIONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARIHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

I{ARSAI 1

I{ARSAI,II 2

I{ARSA 3
I{YTHE

BEAR CREE(

HARI4ONY

ST I4ARYS

ROCKY RUN.}IILCOX

}IALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

75

46

31

73

17

43
42

40

22

16

18

62

59
79

40

22

39

32

36

26

16

26

40

22

29

18

46
26

22

20

33

46



NUT1BERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:1'l115/24 03:56 Pl4 REPORT-ELs2 PAGE OO22

RETAIN STANDARD JCT.g
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0

VOTES PERCENT

82.54
17 .46

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
002s
0026

0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

311

164
111

301

111

282
223
195
132
'I04

113

289
289
328
244
148
292
286
255
201

98

111

180
243
105
126
132
115
128
129
104
229

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHAII

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2
SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I.IONTEBELLO 1

TIONTEBELTO 2

I|ONTEBELLO 3

I.IONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

iIARSAiI 1

TIARSATI 2
iIARSAU 3
}IYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARI'IONY

ST IIARYS

ROCKY RUN-IJILCOX

}JALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILl
AUGUSTA

78

53

28
78

14

45
46
39

36

18

18

69

59

11

38
34
53
42

39

40

18

27

46
54

17

40

17

49

32

23
29

40

59

6,376
1 ,349



NUIIBEREO KEY CANVASS

RIJN DATE:11/15/24 03:56 PI,l REPORT-EI52 PAGE OO23

RETAIN BEAL JCT-g
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0
6,492
1 ,247

83.89
16.11

01 02

000 r

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

0008
0009
0010

0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

320
168
122
314
112
289
233
196

139

103
119

293
289
324
244
156
300
296
260
204
101

118

181

231
104
136
131

115
133
128
105
232
230

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHATl

LAHARPE 1

LAHARPE 2

SONORA

ROCK CREEK

P]LOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

}IONTEBELLO'I

I'IONTEBELLO 2

I4ONTEBELLO 3
I4ONTEBELLO 4
PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2
CARTHAGE 3

CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

iIARSA}I 1

}IARSAH 2

liARsAlt 3
}iYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARl.1ONY

ST I1ARYS

ROCKY RUN-llilLCOX

TIALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA

73

48
23

68
15

39

35

39

30
17
'14

64
59

72

39

26

46
36

36

38

11

21

47

58
17

29

17

50

30

2',1

21

31

53

VOTES PERCENT



NUT1BEREO (EY CANVASS

Rtjl'l DATE:11I15/24 03:56 Pll REPORT.EL52 PAGE OO24

VOTES PERCENT

HANCOCK COUNTY QUESTION HANCOCK CO

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0
4,285
4,485

48.86
5',1 .14

01 02

0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033

258
'120

82
2'12

193
150
128

14

61

62

226
210
241
162

99

172
111

178
't24

48
101

124
200

49

87

65

121
80

76

63
129
'152

196
1'12

73

216
86

165
150
128
113

85

87
182
199

210
111

109
221

203
166
150

90

62

123
129

97

91

104
123
105

92
87

117

177

NAUVOO

APPANOOSE

PONTOOSUC

DALLAS CITY

DURHA14

LAHARPE ']

LAHARPE 2
SONORA

ROCK CREEK

PILOT GROVE

FOUNTAIN GREEN

I.IONTEBELLO 1

IIONTEBELLO 2
MONTEBELLO 3

I4ONTEBELLO 4

PRAIRIE

CARTHAGE 1

CARTHAGE 2

CARTHAGE 3
CARTHAGE 4
HANCOCK

llARsAll 1

wARSAil 2
}lARSA}i 3

}iYTHE

BEAR CREEK

HARI"IONY

ST lllARYS

ROCKY RUN-UILCOX

}JALKER

ST ALBANS

CHILI
AUGUSTA



NUIIBERED KEY CANVASS

RIJN DATE:11l15/24 03:56 Pl4

OO'I'I FOUNTAIN GREEN

0021 HANCoCK

REPORT-E152 PAGE OO25

}IEST PRAIRIE CUSD IO3 QUESTION (SCH)

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0

VOTES PERCENT

30 41 .62
33 52.38

01 02

14
't6

14

19



NUIIBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: 'l'll'15124 03:56 Pl4 REPORT-E1s2 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT

CARTHAGE TTIP QUESIION (I}IP)
(voTE FoR) 1

01 = YES

02=N0
628 45.41
755 54.59

01 02

OO17 CARTHAGE 1

OO18 CARTHAGE 2

OO19 CARTHAGE 3

OO2O CARTHAGE 4

197

202
'196

160

187

178
141
't't6


